MRWI60C SERIES
DC-DC Power Module 60W
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
2019/08/22  REV:8   Page 1 of 6
FEATURES
►Fully Encapsulated Plastic Case for
  Chassis and DIN-Rail Mounting Version
►Ultra-wide 4:1 Input Voltage Range

(Range)
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Input Current
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @ Max. Load @ No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) μF %
MRWI60-24S051C
24
(9 ~ 36)
5.1 12000 2833 100 20400 90
MRWI60-24S12C 12 5000 2747 100 3540 91
MRWI60-24S24C 24 2500 2747 110 890 91
MRWI60-24S48C 48 1250 2747 60 220 91
MRWI60-48S051C
48
(18 ~ 75)
5.1 12000 1401 40 20400 91
MRWI60-48S12C 12 5000 1359 60 3540 92
MRWI60-48S24C 24 2500 1374 60 890 91
MRWI60-48S48C 48 1250 1374 50 220 91
Input Specifications
Parameter Model Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Surge Voltage (100 ms max.)
24V Input Models -0.7 --- 50 VDC